
 

 
 

 

 

Table 10 – Estimated application fees – mortgage and general insurance firms 

 

 

 

Fee block Application Fees (£) 

  Early application Standard application 

 Authorisation 
fee bans 

Electronic Paper Electronic Paper 

A.2 – 
Mortgage 
lenders & 
administrators 

Gross 
advances 

(£m) 

    

 0 – 100 7,750 8,000 9,750 10,000 

 >100 – 1,000 12,750 13,000 14,750 15,000 

 >1,000 22,500 23,000 24,500 25,000 

A.18 – 
Mortgage 
advisers and 
arrangers 

Annual 
income (£m) 

    

A.19 – 
General 
insurance 
intermediaries 

 

0 – 1 
>1 – 25 

>25 

500 
8,750 
22,500 

600 
9,000 
23,000 

1,100 
10,750 
24,500 

1,200 
11,000 
25,000 

 


