C'M'S' Cameron McKenna

Table 10 – Estimated application fees – mortgage and general insurance firms

Fee block	Application Fees (£)				
		Early application		Standard application	
	Authorisation fee bans	Electronic	Paper	Electronic	Paper
A.2 – Mortgage lenders & administrators	Gross advances (£m)				
	0 – 100	7,750	8,000	9,750	10,000
	>100 – 1,000	12,750	13,000	14,750	15,000
	>1,000	22,500	23,000	24,500	25,000
A.18 – Mortgage advisers and arrangers	Annual income (£m)				
A.19 – General insurance intermediaries	0 – 1 >1 – 25 >25	500 8,750 22,500	600 9,000 23,000	1,100 10,750 24,500	1,200 11,000 25,000